Global Instltute for IT Management

, We make
diglTal
leaders

* Wherever you are in your career or world GIIM can
help you attain your digital leadership aspirations.

 GIIM affiliates (e.g., universities, companies,
management associations) leverage the breadth of
GlIMs 35 digital management education programs and
faculty to expand their portfolio of learning initiatives.

GIIM is recognized internationally as a leader '
in providing diglTal management education

* GIIM offers
Certifications,
Master’s Degrees,
and customized
executive
programs &
seminars for
IT and non-IT
candidates
from entry
level to C-level.—™ —
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Global
Institute

for IT
Management

Other institutes do technical training.
GIIM makes diglTal leaders!

35 4-course digital
management programs
bridge essential skills
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300+ exemplary faculty
provide a balance
of academic rigor &
practical relevance.

Educating for impact!
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Certificates are comprised of 4 courses.

Courses are 30-40 hours, can be delivered
face-to-face & online, meet Master’s Degree
accreditation standards, & are scalable based on
the target audience.

Programs customized for IT & non-IT
executives from entry level to C level.
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Jayden Michaels

for completing the GEM program i

LEADERSHIP IN BUSINESS-IT MANAGEMENT

For additional information:
e E-mail: info@globaliim.com
e Web: http://www.globaliim.com/

CIO Certification

1. Leadership in Business-IT Management

Executive Certificates

2-12. Digital Industry (e.g., Finance, Pharmaceutical, HR,
Healthcare, Manufacturing/Engineering, Telecom,
Government, Petroleum, Hospitality, Retail, Law,
Transportation, Insurance, Education, Marketing)

IT for the Non-IT Executive

Managing IT Vendors & Outsourcing (also for non-IT)
Business-IT Management Consulting

Business Process Management

Supply Chain Management

Managing IT Legal Issues

IT Human Resource Considerations

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

Technical Leadership Certificates

20.
Managing Data as an Asset | Robotics, Cognitive
Managing Cloud Computing Computing, IoT, Big Data
IT Infrastructure Integration

IT Security Management

Social Business/Networking, Mobile Computing

Project Management

Software Engineering

Al

Blockchain

Technology Enabled Learning

Workforce Development (Current & Emerging Tech)

Deploying Data Technologies | Analytics, Al, Blockchain,
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

General Management Certificates

Effective English Business Communications

Non-IT Digital Marketing Certification (CMMP®)

IT Digital Marketing Certification (CMMP®)

IT Business/Management Considerations (e.g.,
finance, organizational behavior, accounting,
statistics, economics, leadership)

32,
33.
34,
35.
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